Magyar Kerékparos Amat 6r Bajnoksag 2018

Egyesluleti eredményességi verseny
Senior

1.Helyezett

Blue Scorpions-Bendzsé Te

Andristyak Jozsef

2. Helyezett
ZENGO SE
Bauer Attila
Takacs Ferenc
Lénard Béla

3.Helyezett
Kerékparsport2000 SE
Gal Istvan

4 Helyezett
Dr. Batorfi-Agria Ktk.
Kuti Géza

5.Helyezett
Szerpentin K.E.
Babos Tibor
Gulyas Tibor

6.Helyezett
ELTE-BEAC Polythlon
Nyitray Laszl6 Dr.

2980
2980

2866
1090
1080

696

2530
2530

2190
2190

1938
1830
108

1550
1550



